
TOWN OF TRUMBULL
REGUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS PROPOSAL (RFQ/P)

INVESTMENT COUNSULTING SERVICES – TOWN PENSION PLAN

RFQ/P: 6192  DUE:  JUNE 21, 2016 @ 2:00 PM
Statement Qualification Package responses

JUNE 21, 2016 at 2 pm 

COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

1 Clifton Larson Allen Weath Advisors LLC
220 South Sixth St Suite 
300 Minneapolis ,MN 
55402

Mark Griffin 
920‐231‐1004 / m 
920‐858‐3660

mark.griffin@CLAconnect.com

2 Cafaro Greenleaf
216 Maple Avenue , Red 
Bank NJ 07701

Wayne K. Greenleaf Jr. 732‐530‐8129 wgreenleaf@cafarogreenlean.com

3 Beirne Wealth Consulting
612 Wheelers Farm Road , 
Milford CT 06461

John Oliver Beirne 203‐701‐8976 jobeirne@beirnewealth.com

4 UBS Institutional Consulting Group
100 Overlook Center , 
Suite 100

Mark Shegoski 609‐919‐2331 marc.shegoski@ubs.com

5 DahabAssociates Inc.
423 South Country Road, 
Bay Shore NY 11709

Richard E. Dahab 631‐665‐6181 laura@dahab.com

6 Peoples Bank
850 Main Street , 
Bridgeport CT, 06604

Bruce B Murray 203‐338‐3121 Bruce.Murray2@peoples.com

7
Gallagher Fiducciary Advisors , LLC  ( Arthur J 
Gallagher & Co.)

1667 K Street NW, Suite 
1270 , Washington , DC 
20006

John A. Murphy
202‐898‐2270 / c 
443‐301‐2003

john_murphy@aig.com

8 Clearbrook Investment Consulting , LLC
825 Thrid Ave, 31st Floor, 
NY, NY 10022

Elliott Wislar 212‐359‐0260 ewislar@clrbrk.com

9 Fiduciary Investment Advisors , LLC
100 Northfield Drive 
Windsor , CT 06095

Chris Kachmar 866‐466‐9412 ckachmar@fiallc.com

_________________________________
Kevin J Bova
Purchasing Agent


